
Sulphur

UV27

Cameron LNG Terminal!̂

Calcasieu
Lake

Gulf  of Mexico

Ca
lc

as
ie

u 
Sh

ip
 C

ha
nn

el
Calcasieu Parish
Cameron Parish

Lake
Charles

Hackberry

§̈¦210

§̈¦10

£¤171

£¤90

UV27

UV108

UV385

UV82

UV14

LO UI S I ANA

Amended Expansion Project
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